
105-112 Day RM 

SILAGE	2023 
Early Season Hybrids 

RM Hybrid Ton/A 30HR NDFD Starch Moisture 

111 DKC61-80 28.9 58.1 43.6 63.35 
109 B09F18Q 26.7 60.6 40.4 63.7 
111 DKC61-40 26.5 56.4 43.3 62.15 
112 B12F08Q 25.8 56.2 43.5 63.85 
109 DKC59-81 25.6 55.3 43.6 62.75 
111 B11B31Q 24.5 61.5 38.0 64 
106 A636-16 VT2 24.0 54.5 44.8 62.25 
105 B05C33Q 23.2 59.2 43.2 61.5 
108 B08B37SXE 22.9 70.6 39.2 64.7 

Rank By Yield 

Rank By NDFD Rank By Starch 

RM Hybrid Ton/A 30HR NDFD Starch Moisture 
106 A636-16 VT2 24.0 54.5 44.8 62.25 
109 DKC59-81 25.6 55.3 43.6 62.75 
111 DKC61-80 28.9 60.9 43.6 63.35 
112 B12F08Q 25.8 56.2 43.5 63.85 
111 DKC61-40 26.5 56.4 43.3 62.15 
105 B05C33Q 23.2 59.2 43.2 61.5 
109 B09F18Q 26.7 60.6 40.4 63.7 
108 B08B37SXE 22.9 70.6 39.2 64.7 

111 B11B31Q 24.5 61.5 38.0 64 

RM Hybrid Ton/A 30HR NDFD Starch Moisture 
108 B08B37SXE 22.9 70.6 39.2 64.7 
111 B11B31Q 24.5 61.5 38.0 64 
111 DKC61-80 28.9 60.9 43.6 63.35 
109 B09F18Q 26.7 60.6 40.4 63.7 
105 B05C33Q 23.2 59.2 43.2 61.5 
111 DKC61-40 26.5 56.4 43.3 62.15 
112 B12F08Q 25.8 56.2 43.5 63.85 
109 DKC59-81 25.6 55.3 43.6 62.75 
106 A636-16 VT2 24.0 54.5 44.8 62.25 

Considering the crazy year of 
rainfall and inconsistent weath-
er we went through silage yields 
were good. As expected the 109
-112 RM products were at the 
top for yield. Defensive prod-
ucts like DKC61-80 definitely 
stood out in the variable condi-
Ɵons we had. A new BMR for 
this year B08B37SXE stood out 
on NDFD scores. As expected 
takes a yield hit but could be 
blended with a product like 
B09F18Q to average out.  



113-117 Day RM 

SILAGE	2023 
Late Season Hybrids 

Rank By Yield 

Rank By NDFD Rank By Starch 

Overall good silage yields 
considering the growing 
condiƟons this season. 
Again 64-44 has been con-
sistent in all environments. 
BMR’s took a hit with the 
adverse condiƟons but sƟll 
maintained excellent quali-
ty. A few  new exciƟng ex-
perimental hybrids coming 
up that should great in the 
future. 

RM Hybrid Ton/A 30HRNDFD Starch Moisture 
116 DKC66-09 27.9 55.6 41.1 59.3 
114 DKC64-44 26.8 56.0 44.0 53.3 
114 B14H38Q 26.3 57.5 41.2 60.4 
113 EXP2 26.0 58.8 43.7 57.3 
115 A645-16 25.8 56.1 39.3 58.6 
115 P1587 25.6 57.2 41.7 59.2 
113 EXP 1 25.6 62.2 44.7 56.2 
117 A647-35 24.4 57.3 41.8 60.2 
114 A644-19 24.1 56.4 42.9 60.3 
115 B15B75SX 23.1 64.2 35.4 60.8 

RM Hybrid Ton/A 30HRNDFD Starch Moisture 
115 B15B75SX 23.1 64.2 35.4 60.8 
113 EXP 1 25.6 62.2 44.7 56.2 
112 EXP2 26.0 58.8 43.7 57.3 
114 B14H38Q 26.3 57.5 41.2 60.4 
117 A647-35 24.4 57.3 41.8 60.2 
115 P1587 25.6 57.2 41.7 59.2 
114 A644-19 24.1 56.4 42.9 60.3 
115 A645-16 25.8 56.1 39.3 58.6 
114 DKC64-44 26.8 56.0 44.0 53.3 
116 DKC6609 27.9 55.6 41.1 59.3 

RM Hybrid Ton/A 30HRNDFD Starch Moisture 
113 EXP 1 25.6 62.2 44.7 56.2 
114 DKC64-44 26.8 56.0 44.0 53.3 
112 EXP2 26.0 58.8 43.7 57.3 
114 A644-19 24.1 56.4 42.9 60.3 
117 A647-35 24.4 57.3 41.8 60.2 
115 P1587 25.6 57.2 41.7 59.2 
114 B14H38Q 26.3 57.5 41.2 60.4 
116 DKC6609 27.9 55.6 41.1 59.3 
115 A645-16 25.8 56.1 39.3 58.6 
115 B15B75SX 23.1 64.2 35.4 60.8 


